M5

M6

M7

M10

M12

Walter, Rafael

Dohn, Tristan

Haak, Dennis

Klausmann, Gregor

Miiller, Max

Schulz, Jonah

Sidaoi, Malek

Bierlein, Marlon

Reinmuth, Pascal

Simon, David

Bierlein, Jonas

50m
Weit
Ball 80g

50 m
Weit
Ball 80g

50m
Weit
Ball 80g

50m
Weit
Ball 80g

50m
Weit
Ball 80g

50 m
Weit
Ball 80g

50 m
Weit
Ball 80g

50m
Weit
Ball 80g

50m
Weit
Ball 80g

50m
Weit
Ball 80g

75 m
Weit
Ball 200g

Bestenliste 2015

11,5s
1,63 m
10,00 m

12,1s
2,19 m
9,00 m

11,5s
2,33 m
13,00 m

11,0s
2,18 m
8,00 m

10,8 s
2,34 m
17,00 m

10,5s
2,30 m
20,00 m

10,5s
2,30 m
11,00 m

9,9s
3,00 m
17,50 m

9,0s
3,42 m
27,00 m

9,8s
3,00 m
17,50 m

12,20 s
3,62 m
20,00m

11.07. Hockenheim
11.07. Hockenheim
11.07. Hockenheim

11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim

11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim

11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim

11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim

11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim

11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim

11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim

11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim

11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim



M40

M45

M50

M55

Bierlein, Andreas

Haak, Tobias

Klausmann, Rouven

Mangonaux, Herue

Reinmuth, Thomas

Englert, Eric

Miiller, Thomas

Simon, Bernd

Weber, Axel

Herzig, Thomas

Gottmann, Thilo

100m
Weit
Kugel

100m
Weit
Kugel

100m
Weit
Kugel

100m
Weit
Kugel

100 m
60m
Weit
Kugel

Weit

100m
Weit
Kugel

100m
Weit
Kugel

Weit
Hoch
Kugel
Diskus

100 m
50m
60m
1500m

100m
Weit

15,7 s
4,15 m
6,29 m

13,95
4,10 m
9,04 m

17,00 s
3,98 m
6,61 m

16,60 s
3,20m
6,32 m

14,00 s

8,63 s
4,67 m
7,37 m

14,9

15,2 s
4,30 m
8,47 m

13,80 s
4,30 m
8,51 m

492 m
1,64 m
10,31m

25,15

14,28 s
7,77 s
9,16 s

14,31 s

14,85 s
4,30 m

11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim

11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim

11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim

11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim
11.07.Hockenheim

11.07. Hockenheim
24.01. Karlsruhe
16.05. Karlsruhe
11.07. Hockenheim

11.07. Hockenheim

11.07. Hockenheim
11.07. Hockenheim
11.07. Hockenheim

11.07. Hockenheim
11.07. Hockenheim
11.07. Hockenheim

16.05. Karslruhe
06.06. Helmsheim
16.05. Karslruhe
06.06. Helmsheim

17.06. Edenkoben
17.06. Edenkoben
24.01. Karlsruhe

17.06. Edenkoben

16.05. Karlsruhe
16.05. Karlsruhe



M70

W5

W6

W7

w8

w9

wi1

w12

wi3

Bauer, Walter

Fischang, Manfred

Gumbel, Maike

Kihlwein, Emma

Kiahlwein, Luise

Englert, Eva

Reinmuth, Fabienne

Klausmann, Emilia

Mangonaux, Nina

Schulz, Emily

Mangonaux, Leila

Schleich, Sonja

100 m

60m Hiirden
Kugel

Weit

Drei
Hochsprung

100 m
60m
Kugel
Weit

50m
Weit
Ball 80g

50m
Weit
Ball 80g

50m
Weit
Ball 80g

50m
Weit
Ball 80g

50m
Weit
Ball 80g

50m
Weit
Ball 80g

50m
Weit
Ball 80g

50m
Weit
Ball 80g

75m
Weit
Ball 200g

75m
Weit
Ball 200g

16,40 s
11,54 s
8,39 m
3,77 m

1,24 m

15,21 s

9,42s
8,18 m
3,50m

13,90 s
1,95 m
4,00m

13,30's
1,98 m
6,00 m

12,20 s
2,20 m
8,00 m

,50s
2,98 m
11,00 m

9,10s
3,00 m
17,00 m

10,8 s
2,55m
9,00 m

8,20s
3,80m
22,00 m

9,10 s
3,10 m
26,00 m

11,90 s
4,00 m
21,00 m

11,60 s
3,78 m
23,00 m

16.05.
24.01.
10.10.
16.05.

10.10.

16.05.
24.01.
16.05.
16.05.

11.07.
11.07.
11.07.

11.07.
11.07.
11.07.

11.07.
11.07.
11.07.

11.07.
11.07.
11.07.

11.07.
11.07.
11.07.

11.07.
11.07.
11.07.

11.07.
11.07.
11.07.

11.07.
11.07.
11.07.

11.07.
11.07.
11.07.

11.07.
11.07.
11.07.

Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe
Flein

Karlsruhe

Flein

Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim



W 30

w35

W40

W50

W55

W65

Kihlwein, Sylvia

Walter, Olesja

Bierlein, Katja

Gumbel, Kati

Muhlinghaus, Ursula

Reinmuth, Nicole

Klausmann, Julia

Mangonaux, Emma

Gottmann, Gerhild

Herzig, Elke

Hartmann, Marie-Luise

100 m
Weit
Kugel

100 m
Weit
Kugel

100m
Weit
Kugel

100m
Weit
Kugel

100m
Weit
Kugel

60m
100m
Weit
Kugel

100 m
Weit
Kugel

100 m
Weit
Kugel

100m
Weit
Kugel

Kugel
Diskus

Kugel
Diskus

21,00s
2,73 m
4,79 m

19,00 s
3,13 m
5,99 m

20,20 s
2,86 m
56m

16,20 s
3,80m
5,81m

14,31's
4,78 m
7,86 m

9,16 s
14,88 s
401 m
9,27 m

19,80 s
3,10 m
6,42 m

21,0s
2,79 m
4,61 m

17,87 s
3,20m
6,07 m

9,87 m
29,17m

7,23 m
17,26 m

11.07.
11.07.
05.07.

11.07.
11.07.
11.07.

11.07.
11.07.
11.07.

11.07.
25.07.
11.07.

15.06.
15.06.
15.06.

24.01.
15.06.
15.06.
24.01.

11.07.
11.07.
11.07.

11.07.
11.07.
11.07.

25.07.
15.06.
25.07.

15.08.
29.08.

15.08.
29.08.

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Bruchsal
Hockenheim

Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe
Karlsruhe

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Hockenheim
Hockenheim
Hockenheim

Bruchsal
Karlsruhe
Bruchsal

Eschelbronn
Birstadt

Eschelbronn
Birstadt



Ergebnisse Meisterschaften

Baden-Wiirttembergische Seniorenhallenmeisterschaften 24.01.15

W 35 Reinmuth, Nicole Kugel

W 55 Herzig, Elke Kugel

M 70 Bauer, Walter 60m Hirden
Weitsprung

Badische Meisterschaften DAMM 16.05.2015

W 30 Reinmuth, Nicole
Herzig, Elke
Gottmann, Gerhild,
Muihlinghaus Ursula
Gumbel, Kati

M40 Gottmann, Thilo

Herzig, Thomas

Reinmuth, Thomas

Simon, Bernd

Weber, Axel

M60 Bauer, Walter

Fischang, Manfred

Schardt, Klaus

Naber, Klaus

9,27 m 3. Platz

9,09 m 1. Platz

Platz
Platz

11,54 s3.
3,65m3.

3378 Punkte 1. Platz

Platz

3851 Punkte 1.

3754 Punkte 1. Platz

Badischer Rekord

Baden-Wiirttembergische Seniorenmeisterschaften, 07.06.15

W55 Kugel

Dikus

Herzig, Elke

M45 Weber, Axel Hochsprung

Badische Seniorenbestenkimpfe, 25.07.15

W 35 Gumbel, Kati Dreikampf
W50 Gottmann, Gerhild Dreikampf
M70 Fischang, Manfred Dreikampf

Schleuderball

Bauer, Walter Dreikampf

9,70 m 1.Platz
25,81 m 1. Platz

1,64 m 2. Platz

21450 Punkte 1. Platz
18710 Punkte 1. Platz

23105 Punkte 1. Platz
39,20 m 1. Platz

22127 Punkte 2. Platz



	Tabelle1

