

Bestenliste 2015

M5	Walter, Rafael	50 m	11,5 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	1,63 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	10,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
M6	Dohn, Tristan	50 m	12,1 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	2,19 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	9,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Haak, Dennis	50 m	11,5 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	2,33 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	13,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Klausmann, Gregor	50 m	11,0 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	2,18 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	8,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Müller, Max	50 m	10,8 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	2,34 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	17,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
M7	Schulz, Jonah	50 m	10,5 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	2,30 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	20,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Sidaoi, Malek	50 m	10,5 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	2,30 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	11,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
M10	Bierlein, Marlon	50 m	9,9 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	3,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	17,50 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Reinmuth, Pascal	50 m	9,0 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	3,42 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	27,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Simon, David	50 m	9,8 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	3,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	17,50 m	11.07. Hockenheim
M12	Bierlein, Jonas	75 m	12,20 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	3,62 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 200g	20,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim

M40	Bierlein, Andreas	100m	15,7 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	4,15 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Kugel	6,29 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Haak, Tobias	100m	13,9 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	4,10 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Kugel	9,04 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Klausmann, Rouven	100m	17,00 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	3,98 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Kugel	6,61 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Mangonaux, Herue	100m	16,60 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	3,20 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Kugel	6,32 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Reinmuth, Thomas	100 m	14,00 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		60m	8,63 s	24.01. Karlsruhe
		Weit	4,67 m	16.05. Karlsruhe
		Kugel	7,37 m	11.07. Hockenheim
M45	Englert, Eric	Weit	14,9 s	11.07. Hockenheim
	Müller, Thomas	100m	15,2 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	4,30 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Kugel	8,47 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Simon, Bernd	100m	13,80 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	4,30 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Kugel	8,51 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Weber, Axel	Weit	4,92 m	16.05. Karlsruhe
		Hoch	1,64 m	06.06. Helmsheim
		Kugel	10,31m	16.05. Karlsruhe
		Diskus	25,15	06.06. Helmsheim
M50	Herzig, Thomas	100 m	14,28 s	17.06. Edenkoben
		50m	7,77 s	17.06. Edenkoben
		60m	9,16 s	24.01. Karlsruhe
		1500m	14,31 s	17.06. Edenkoben
M55	Gottmann, Thilo	100m	14,85 s	16.05. Karlsruhe
		Weit	4,30 m	16.05. Karlsruhe

M70	Bauer, Walter	100 m	16,40 s	16.05. Karlsruhe
		60m Hürden	11,54 s	24.01. Karlsruhe
		Kugel	8,39 m	10.10. Flein
		Weit	3,77 m	16.05. Karlsruhe
		Drei		
		Hochsprung	1,24 m	10.10. Flein
	Fischang, Manfred	100 m	15,21 s	16.05. Karlsruhe
		60m	9,42s	24.01. Karlsruhe
		Kugel	8,18 m	16.05. Karlsruhe
		Weit	3,50 m	16.05. Karlsruhe
W5	Gumbel, Maike	50m	13,90 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	1,95 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	4,00m	11.07. Hockenheim
W6	Kühlwein, Emma	50m	13,30 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	1,98 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	6,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
W7	Kühlwein, Luise	50m	12,20 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	2,20 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	8,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
W8	Englert, Eva	50m	,50 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	2,98 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	11,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Reinmuth, Fabienne	50m	9,10 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	3,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	17,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
W9	Klausmann, Emilia	50m	10,8 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	2,55 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	9,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
W11	Mangonaux, Nina	50m	8,20 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	3,80 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	22,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Schulz, Emily	50m	9,10 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	3,10 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 80g	26,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
W12	Mangonaux, Leila	75m	11,90 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	4,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 200g	21,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim
W13	Schleich, Sonja	75m	11,60 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	3,78 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Ball 200g	23,00 m	11.07. Hockenheim

W 30	Kühlwein, Sylvia	100 m	21,00 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	2,73 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Kugel	4,79 m	05.07. Hockenheim
	Walter, Olesja	100 m	19,00 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	3,13 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Kugel	5,99 m	11.07. Hockenheim
W35	Bierlein, Katja	100m	20,20 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	2,86 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Kugel	5,6 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Gumbel, Kati	100m	16,20 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	3,80 m	25.07. Bruchsal
		Kugel	5,81 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Mühlinghaus, Ursula	100m	14,31 s	15.06. Karlsruhe
		Weit	4,78 m	15.06. Karlsruhe
		Kugel	7,86 m	15.06. Karlsruhe
	Reinmuth, Nicole	60m	9,16 s	24.01. Karlsruhe
		100m	14,88 s	15.06. Karlsruhe
		Weit	4,01 m	15.06. Karlsruhe
		Kugel	9,27 m	24.01. Karlsruhe
W40	Klausmann, Julia	100 m	19,80 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	3,10 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Kugel	6,42 m	11.07. Hockenheim
	Mangonaux, Emma	100 m	21,0 s	11.07. Hockenheim
		Weit	2,79 m	11.07. Hockenheim
		Kugel	4,61 m	11.07. Hockenheim
W50	Gottmann, Gerhild	100m	17,87 s	25.07. Bruchsal
		Weit	3,20 m	15.06. Karlsruhe
		Kugel	6,07 m	25.07. Bruchsal
W55	Herzig, Elke	Kugel	9,87 m	15.08. Eschelbronn
		Diskus	29,17m	29.08. Bürstadt
W65	Hartmann, Marie-Luise	Kugel	7,23 m	15.08. Eschelbronn
		Diskus	17,26 m	29.08. Bürstadt

Ergebnisse Meisterschaften

Baden-Württembergische Seniorenhallenmeisterschaften 24.01.15

W 35	Reinmuth, Nicole	Kugel	9,27 m 3. Platz
W 55	Herzig, Elke	Kugel	9,09 m 1. Platz
M 70	Bauer, Walter	60m Hürden Weitsprung	11,54 s 3. Platz 3,65 m 3. Platz

Badische Meisterschaften DAMM 16.05.2015

W 30	Reinmuth, Nicole Herzig, Elke Gottmann, Gerhild, Mühlinghaus Ursula Gumbel, Kati	3378 Punkte 1. Platz
M40	Gottmann, Thilo Herzig, Thomas Reinmuth, Thomas Simon, Bernd Weber, Axel	3851 Punkte 1. Platz
M60	Bauer, Walter Fischang, Manfred Schardt, Klaus Naber, Klaus	3754 Punkte 1. Platz Badischer Rekord

Baden-Württembergische Seniorenmeisterschaften, 07.06.15

W55	Herzig, Elke	Kugel Dikus	9,70 m 1. Platz 25,81 m 1. Platz
M45	Weber, Axel	Hochsprung	1,64 m 2. Platz

Badische Seniorenbestenkämpfe, 25.07.15

W 35	Gumbel, Kati	Dreikampf	21450 Punkte 1. Platz
W 50	Gottmann, Gerhild	Dreikampf	18710 Punkte 1. Platz
M70	Fischang, Manfred	Dreikampf Schleuderball	23105 Punkte 1. Platz 39,20 m 1. Platz
	Bauer, Walter	Dreikampf	22127 Punkte 2. Platz